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Legal Consultation Clause
Panel Firm Details as at 1 December 2017

Australian Capital Territory
Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

Mills Oakley Katherine Ruschen 02 8035 7964 kruschen@millsoakley.com.au

Moray & Agnew Emma Reilly 02 6210 4216 ereilly@moray.com.au

New South Wales
Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

Barry.Nilsson.Lawyers Simon Black 02 8651 0205 simon.black@bnlaw.com.au

Carter Newell Michael Bath 02 9241 6808 mbath@carternewell.com

DLA Piper Trevor Ho 
Senior Associate

02 9286 8476 
0403 332 269

trevor.ho@dlapiper.com.au

Mills Oakley Katherine Ruschen 02 8035 7964 kruschen@millsoakley.com.au

Moray & Agnew Ian Denham 02 9234 4544 idenham@moray.com.au

Northern Territory
Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

Hunt & Hunt Peggy Cheong 08 8924 2600 pcheong@huntnt.com.au

Queensland
Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

Barry.Nilsson.Lawyers Rhett Kennedy 07 3231 6327 rhett.kennedy@bnlaw.com.au

Carter Newell Mark Brookes 07 3000 8301 mbrookes@carternewell.com

DLA Piper Sophie Devitt 07 3246 4058 
0407 597 989

sophie.devitt@dlapiper.com

Mills Oakley David Slatyer 07 3228 0446 
0423 821 528

dslatyer@millsoakley.com.au

Moray & Agnew Anthony Henley 07 3225 5968 ahenley@moray.com.au
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South Australia
Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

Barry.Nilsson Andrew Hilditch 08 8128 7731 Andrew.hilditch@bnlaw.com.au

Minter Ellison Grant Mitchell 08 8233 5612 grant.mitchell@minterellison.com

Tasmania
Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

Barry.Nilsson Peter Forbes-Smith 03 6218 8810 Peter.Forbes-Smith@bnlaw.com.au

Victoria
Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

Barry.Nilsson.Lawyers Peter Ewin 03 9909 6301 peter.ewin@bnlaw.com.au

DLA Piper David Leggatt 03 9274 5473 David.leggatt@dlapiper.com

Mills Oakley Stuart Eustice 03 8568 9542 
0417 504 814

seustice@millsoakley.com.au

Hunt & Hunt David Thompson 03 8602 9252 dthompson@hunthunt.com.au

Moray & Agnew Anthony Scott 03 8687 7359 ascott@moray.com.au

Carter Newell Ben Hall (Special Counsel) 03 9002 4502 bhall@carternewell.com

Western Australia
Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

DLA Piper Jock Inness-Campbell 08 6467 6039 jock.campbell@dlapiper.com

Moray & Agnew Phil Keays 08 6317 0410 pkeays@moray.com.au

SRB Legal David McKenna 08 6167 9850 dmckenna@millsoakley.com.au

Barry.Nilsson.Lawyers Toby Barrie 08 6424 0401 toby.barrie@bnlaw.com.au

If you have any enquries regarding this document, contact LegalPanelManagement@suncorp.com.au


